MAHARAJA SHREE UMAID MILLS LIMITED
KRISHNA, ROOM NO. 706, 7TH FLOOR
224, A.J.C. BOSE ROAD
KOLKATA - 700 017

(1Xa)

Name of the company : MAHARAJA SHREE UMAID MILLS LIMITED
BSE Scrip Code :530059 Quarter ended : 31.12.2014
CSE Scrip Code :10023019

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of
paid-up shares partly paid-up shares the company
Held by
promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by
public NIL NIL NIL
Total - - -
Outstanding Convertible No. of outstanding As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
securities:- securities Outstanding Convertible company, assuming full conversion
securities of the convertible securities
Held by
promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by
public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
warrants company, assuming full conversion
of warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by
public NIL NIL NiL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Total paid-up capital of
the company assuming 2,59,20,000 Shares of Rs. 10/- each
full conversion of
warrants and convertible
securities

For Maharaja Shree Umaid Mills Ltd.
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Cate- Category of Number of Total Number of Total shareholding as a percentage Shares Pledged or
gory Shareholder Shareholders number of Shares held in of total number of shares otherwise encumbered
code shares dematerialised As a As a Number of |As a percentage
form percentage percentage Shares
of (A+B) of (A+B+C)

(0] (i) (1) (V) (V) (Vi) (Vi) (Vi) (1X)= (ViI/(1V)*100
(A) Shareholding of

Promoter and

Promoter

Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/

Hindu Undivided

Family 7 771180 771180 2.9752 2.9752 - -
(b) Central

Government/

State

Government(s) - - - - - -
(c) Bodies Corporate 14 18620220 18618720 71.8373 71.8373 - -
(d) Financial

Institutions/

Banks - - - - - - -
(e) Any Other

(specify) - - - -

Sub-Total (A)(1) 21 19391400 19389900 74.8125 74.8125 - -
(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-

Resident Induvi-

duals/Foreign

individuals) - - - - - - -
(b) Bodies Corporate - - - - - - -
(c) Institutions - - - - - - -
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor - - - - - - -
(©) Any Other

(Specify) - - - - - - s

Sub-Total (A)(2) - - - - - - -

Total

Shareholding of

Promoter and

Promoter Group

(A)=

(A)(1)+A)(2) 21 19391400 19389900 74.8125 74.8125 =
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(8)

Public
Shareholding

N.A

N.A

(1)

Institutions

N.A

NA

(@)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

(b

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

(e

Central
Government/
State
Govemment(s)

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

(e

Insurance
Companies

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

@

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

()

Qualified Foreign Investor

0

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

96

5527891

5524291

21.3267

21.3267

N.A

(b)

Individuals -

I Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share

Capital up to

Rs. 1 lakh

1951

849327

710882

3.2767

3.2767

ndividual
shareholders
holding
nominal shares
Capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh

112369

100369

0.4335

0.4335

()

Qualified Foreign Investor

(d)

Any Other
1. Non Resident
Individual

36783

36783

0.1419

0.1419

2. Clearing Member

11

2230

2230

0.0086

0.0086

Sub-Total (B)(2)

2077

6528600

6374555

25.1875

25.1875

Total Public
Shareholding
(8)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

2077

6528600

6374555

25.1875

25.1875

N.A

N.A

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2098

25920000

25764455

100

100

()

Shares held by
custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

1. Promoter and
Promoter Group
2. Public

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

GRAND TOTAL

(AHB)H C)

2098

25920000

25764455

100

100

For Maharaja Shree Umaid Mills Lt
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(1(b)

Sr Total shres held ed Shares Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Securities | Total Shares (including
No Name of the shareholder Number As a % of grand Number |As a percentage As a % of grand total Nummber |As a % of total no Number As a % of total shares assuming full
total (A)+(B)+( C) {A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a) |of warrants [of warrants of the |of Convertible |no of Convertible |conversion ofwarrants
held same class Securities Securities and convertible securities)
of thesame class  (as a % of diluted share capital
(U] (i (i (V) V) (VI)=(V)(iiy*100 {(viy (VAL {1X) {x) X1 {x1)
1 SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR 1257 0.0048 - - - - - - - 0.0048
2 SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR 4200 0.0162 - - - - - - - 0.0162
3 SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR C/O L.N.BANGUR (HUF) 4623 0.0178 - - - - - - - 0.0178
4 SMT. ALKA DEVI BANGUR 3000 0.0116 - - - - - - - 0.0116
5 SMT. ALKA DEVI BANGUR 750000 2.8935 - - - - - - - 2.8935
6 SHRI SHREEYASH BANGUR 000 0.0116 - - - - - - - 0.0116
i SHRI YOGESH BANGUR 100 0.0197 - - - - - - - 0.0197
8 PLACID LTD 3640000 14.0432 - - - - - - - 14.0432
9 PLACIDLTD 3315000 12.7894 - = - = - - - 12.78%4
10 PLACIDLTD 2982420 11.5062 - = - = - - - 11.5062
1 PLACID LTD 225000 0.8682 - - - - - - - 0.8682
12 PLACIDLTD 1800000 6.9444 - - - - - - - 6.9444
13 M.B.COMMERCIAL CO. LTD 2819700 10.8785 - - - - - - - 10.8785
14 M.B.COMMERCIAL CO. LTD 300 0.0012 - - - - - - - 0.0012
15 AMALGAMATED DEVELOPMENT LTD 1638000 6.3194 - - - - - - - 6.3194
16 AMALGAMATED DEVELOPMENT LTD 14000 0.0540 = = - - - - - 0.0540
7 THE KISHORE TRADING CO. LTD 1220400 4.7083 - - - - - = - 4.7083
8 APURVA EXPORT PVT LTD 540000 2.0833 - - - - - - - 2.0833
] THE GENERAL INVESTMENT CO.LTD 21200 0.4676 - - - - - - - 0.4676
20 SHREE KRISHNA AGENCY LTD 03000 1.1690 - - - - - - - 1.1690
21 THE GENERAL INVESTMENT COLTD 200 0.0046 - - - - - - - 0.0046
TOTAL 19391400 74.8125 74.8125
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(I c)

Sr Number |Shares as a % of Details of Details of Total Shares (including shares
No Name of the shareholder of total number of Warrants Convertible Securities assuming full conversion of
shares shares {i.e. Grand As a % of total warrants and convertible
held total (A)+(B) Number As a % of total no Number of |no of Convertible securities) as a % of diluted
+(c) indicated in of warrants of warrants of the Convertible [Securities share capital
Stat, t at para held same class Securities _|of thesame class
{I){a) above}
MSUML-DELISTING OFFER ESCROW DP
1 __JACCOUNT 5323266 20.5373 - - - - 20.5373
TOTAL 5323266 20.5373 - - - - 20.5373

()(c)

Sr Number [Shares as a % of Details of Details of Total Shares (including shares
No Name of the Shareholder(s) and the of total number of Warrants Convertible Securities assuring full conversion of
Persons Acting in Concsrt (PAC) with them shares shares {i.e. Grand As a % of total warrants and convertible
held total (A)}+(B) Number As a % of total no Numberof [no of Convertible securities) as a % of diluted
+(c) indicated in of warrants of warrants of the Convertible |Securities share capital
Statement at para held same class Securities of thesame class
(1)(a) above}
MSUML-DELISTING OFFER ESCROW DP
1JACCOUNT 5323266 20.5373 - - - - 20.5373
TOTAL
For Maharaja Shree Umaid Mills Ltd.
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()(d)

Statement showing details of locked-in-shares

Sr Name of the Category Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
No shareholder locked-in number of shares {l.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C )
shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
NIL
(I}a)
Type of Shares underlying outstanding
Sr outstanding DR Number of Number of DRs as a percentage of total
No (AD Rs. GDRs. outstanding shares number of shares {l.e. Grand
SDRs. Etc) DRs underlying Total (A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in
outstanding Statement at para (1)(a) above}
DRs.
NIL
TOTAL
(I)(b)  Statement showi
group are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Type of Shares underlying outstanding
Sr outstanding DR Number of Number of DRs as a percentage of total
No (AD Rs. GDRs. outstanding shares number of shares {l.e. Grand
SDRs. Etc) DRs underlying Total (A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in
outstanding Statement at para (1)(a) above}
DRs.
NIL
TOTAL
{t)(a)
(Give description of voting rights for each class of security
Class X:
ClassY: NOT APPLICABLE
Class Z:)
Cate- |Category of Number of Voting Total Voting Total Voting rights i.e (VI)
gory shareholder Rights held in each Rights
class of securities (li1+IV+V)

NOT APPLICABLE
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