MAHARAJA SHREE UMAID MILLS LIMITED KRISHNA, ROOM NO. 706, 7TH FLOOR 224, A.J.C. BOSE ROAD **KOLKATA - 700 017**

(1)(a) Statement showng Shareholding Pattern

Name of the company: MAHARAJA SHREE UMAID MILLS LIMITED BSE Scrip Code:530059
CSE Scrip Code:10023019

Quarter ended : 31.12.2014

1													
minimum projection in the control of	Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	Total	Held by public	Held by promoter/promoter group	Warrants:-	Total	Held by public	Held by promoter/promoter group	Outstanding Convertible securities:-	Total	Held by public	Held by promoter/promoter group	Partly paid-up shares:-
		NIL	N _F	NIL	No. of warrants	NIL	NIL	NIL	No. of outstanding securities		NIF	NIL	No. of partly paid-up shares
2000	2,59,20,000 Shares of Rs. 10/- each	NIC	NI.	NIL	As a % of total no. of warrants	NIL	NIL	NIL	As a % of total no. of Outstanding Convertible securities	•	NIL	NIL	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
		NIL	NIL	NIL	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants	NIL	NIL	NIL	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities		NIL	NIL	As a % of total no. of shares of the company

For Maharaja Shree Umaid Mills Ltd.

Company Secretary

			<u></u>	(a)	(c)	Ф			á	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>		(e)		,	<u>a</u>	<u>(c)</u>				<u> </u>			(a)	3		-		€	3		000	901	Cate-
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	Sub-Total (A)(2)	(Specify)	Any Other	Qualified Foreign Investor	Institutions	Bodies Corporate	individuals)	duals/Foreign	Resident Induvi-	Individuals (Non	Sub-Total (A)(1)	(specify)	Any Other	Banks	Institutions/	Financial	Bodies Corporate	Government(s)	State	Government/	Central	Family	Hindu Undivided	Individuals/	Indian	Group	Promoter	Promoter and	Shareholding of	(II)		197		Category of
21	1				•	ı	11.				21	•		τ.			14					7								(III)				Number of
19391400	,	,		-	-	r	1				19391400	-		•			18620220	-		•		771180								(IV)		Sigios	charge	Total
19389900	D		:	•	-		H.				19389900			ı			18618720	•				771180								(V)		form	dematerialised	Number of
74.8125	1	j			(*)	ť	x				74.8125	1		ı			71.8373					2.9752	-							(M)	of (A+B)	percentage	A6 3	Total shareho
74.8125	1				-	ı	T				74.8125						71.8373					2.9752								(VII)	of (A+B+C)	percentage	As a	Total shareholding as a percentage
	ı			•	-	1	1				1			ı			_	ī				1								(VIII)		Shares	Number of	of s
	ī			-		•	ı							Ī			•					н								(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100		a Following	As a percentage	Shares Pledged or

For Maharaja Shree Umaid Mills Ltd.

	1				_	_			-	1	1			e Ç		Г	1			_	F					_									~	<u></u>	~	_	r	<u>-</u>	_	_	<u> </u>			<u>s1</u>	_	1	्रा				ন		_	-	~ L	∠ 1	_	_
									ŝ							L				٩	(c)			0211											9					9			(<u>Q</u>)		3	1	(e)		<u>a</u>			S	2		(b)		(a)	ı		8
(A)+(B)+(C)	2. Public	Promoter Group	1 Promoter and	heen issued	Receints have	Depository	against which	custogians and	Snares neid by	IOIAL (A)+(B)	TOTAL (A) (D)	(B)(1)+(B)(2)	(B) =	Shareholding	Total Public	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2. Clearing Member	individual	1. Non Resident	Any Other	Qualified Foreign Investor	lakii	excess of Rs. 1	Capital in	nominal shares	holding	snareholders	II. Individual	Rs. 1 lakh	Capital up to	nominal share	holding	shareholders	I. Individual	Individuals -	Bodies Corporate	Non-Institutions	Sub-Total (B)(1)	(specify)	Any Other	Qualified Foreign Investor	Capital Investors	Foreign Venture	Investors	Institutional	Companies	Insurance	Funds	Venture Capital	Government(s)	State	Government/	Central	Institutions/	Financial	UTI	Mutual Funds/	Institutions	Shareholding	Public
2098	: 4)	,	1							2098	2009	2077				2077	11		15	•			4								1951				1 - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C -	96		•	-		·	•				•					t			,		1		10 KB		
25920000	r	•	•							25920000	2502000	6528600				6528600	2230		36783				112369								849327					5527891		•	,			-			ì			,			•			1		,				_
25764455	4	•	Œ.							25764455	2570 4455	6374555				6374555	2230		36783				100369								710882					5524291			•									•						34:0		,				
100	ř	•	í						-	700	400	25 1875				25.1875	0.0086		0.1419				0.4335								3.2767					21.3267			•		- 22	•			ī						•									
100	ř	•	ï							100	400	25 1875				25.1875	0.0086		0.1419		•		0.4335								3.2767					21.3267		•	•			,			ī						•1			gr				portion at appropriate measure contents		
10	N.A	5	2									2																								N.A							8															N.	Z >	_
	N.A	Š	Z									2																							0.00	A.N					ı																	N.A	Z.A	

For Maharaja Shree Umaid Mills Ltd

(I)(b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

74.8125		A 100 M 10 M 10 M 10 M						74.8125	19391400	TOTAL	
0.0046					,			0.0046	1200	THE GENERAL INVESTMENT CO.LTD	ľ
1.1690						•	,	1.1690	303000	SHREE KRISHNA AGENCY LTD	20
0.4676	•							0.4676	121200	THE GENERAL INVESTMENT COLLTD	19
2.0833			E					2.0833	540000	APURVA EXPORT PVT LTD	18
4.7083	100	-	-		0			4.7083	1220400	THE KISHORE TRADING CO. LTD	17
0.0540		20	E)	-	c	c		0.0540	14000	AMALGAMATED DEVELOPMENT LTD	6
6.3194				·	٠	4	ï	6.3194	1638000	AMALGAMATED DEVELOPMENT LTD	15
0.0012		•					ı	0.0012	300	M.B.COMMERCIAL CO. LTD	4
10.8785			•			•	,	10.8785	2819700	M.B.COMMERCIAL CO. LTD	13
6.9444			•	1			1	6.9444	1800000	PLACID LTD	2
0.8682	•						1	0.8682	225000	PLACID LTD	
11.5062				,	•	,	ì	11.5062	2982420	PLACID LTD	0
12.7894			٠	r			ī	12.7894	3315000	PLACID LTD	
14.0432	-							14.0432	3640000	PLACID LTD	
0.0197			(4)			ī	r	0.0197	5100	SHRI YOGESH BANGUR	
0.0116	7	×		æ		e e	ï	0.0116	3000	SHRI SHREEYASH BANGUR	
2.8935						in.	ď	2.8935	750000	SMT. ALKA DEVI BANGUR	
0.0116				,		m		0.0116	3000	SMT. ALKA DEVI BANGUR	
0.0178				1		5		0.0178	4623	SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR C/O L.N.BANGUR (HUF)	
0.0162	,			r	•	,		0.0162	4200	SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR	
0.0048		E	*					0.0048	1257	SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR	
(X)	(XI)	(X)	(ix)	(VIII)	(VII)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	3	(V)	(II)		
and convertible securities)	of thesame class	Securities	Squite Class	Tigit		-					
conversion ofwarrants	no of Convertible	of Convertible	of warrants of the	of warrants	(A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a) of warrants of warrants of the of Convertible			total (A)+(B)+(C)			
shares assuming full	As a % of total	Number	As a % of total no	Number	As a % of grand total	As a percentage	Number	As a % of grand	Number	Name of the shareholder	8
rotal Shares (including	Demis of Convertible Securioes	Demis of Co.	Decause of stationics	Detail	Filedillogica Oligica	Lincolling		Otal office field			

For Maharaja Shree Umaid Mills Lta.

1.K. Of LG Company Secretary

(I)(c) (i)Statement showing shareholding of Securities (including shares, warrants, covertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

	_						No	S
IOIAL	ACCOUNT						Name of the shareholder	
5323266	5323266					shares	oţ.	Number
20.5373	20.5373	(I)(a) above}	Statement at para	+(c) indicated in	held total (A)+(B)	shares {i.e. Grand	total number of	Shares as a % of
			held	of warrants	Number			
	1		same class	of warrants of the	As a % of total no		Warrants	Details of
ı			Securities	Convertible Securities	Number of		Conve	
	ı		Securities of thesame class	Securities	Number of no of Convertible	As a % of total	Convertible Securities	Details of
20.5373	20.5373			share capital	securities) as a % of diluted	warrants and convertible	assuming full conversion of	Total Shares (including shares

(I)(c) (ii)Statement showing shareholding of Securities (including shares, warrants, covertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares

N S

	ſ	_							Ö	<u> </u>
	TOTAL	ACCOUNT	MSUML-DELISTING OFFER ESCROW DP					Persons Acting in Concsrt (PAC) with them	Name of the Shareholder(s) and the	
		5323266						shares	વ	Number
		20.5373	38	(l)(a) above}	Statement at para	+(c) indicated in	held total (A)+(B)	shares (i.e. Grand	total number of	Shares as a % of
		•			held	of warrants	Number			_
		,			same class	of warrants of the	As a % of total no		Warrants	Details of
					Securities	Convertible Securities	Number of	L	Conve	_
1		ı			Securities of thesame class	Securities	Number of no of Convertible	As a % of total	Convertible Securities	Details of
Time I Mille I th		20.5373				share capital	securities) as a % of diluted	warrants and convertible	assuring full conversion of	Total Shares (including shares

For Maharaja Shree Umaid Mills Ltd.

Company Secretary

(E)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in-shares

	The state of the s	TOTAL	To	
	NIL			
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)	shares			
number of shares {l.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	locked-in		shareholder	NO
Locked-in shares as a percentage of total	Number of	Category	Name of the	. S

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

	_	No Sr
TOTAL	TEL.	Type of outstanding DR (AD Rs. GDRs. SDRs. Etc)
	NIL	Number of outstanding DRs
		Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs.
		Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {I.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above}

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by promoter/promoter group are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

	_	No
TOTAL		Type of outstanding DR (AD Rs. GDRs. SDRs. Etc)
	NIL	Number of outstanding DRs
		Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs.
		Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {I.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above}

(III)(a) Statement showing voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares / securities is issued by the issuer

(Give description of voting rights for each class of security

Class X: Class Y: Class Z:)

Cate-gory

NOT APPLICABLE

NOT APPLICABLE

Category of shareholder Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)

Total Voting rights i.e (VI)

For Maharaja Shree Umaid Mills Ltd.

Company Secretary